
EXPLODED VIEW FOR PRF55700WB/ PRF55600WS



Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Cross recessed head bolt 2 M4*14

Power Line 1

Electric Capacity 1 Compressor Accessories

Trusss head screw 2 H62 M4*12

Ground Wire 1

Outer teeth washer 2 65Mn

Protector 1 Compressor Accessories

Motor Starter 1 Compressor Accessories

Compressor cover 1 Compressor Accessories

Compressor washer 4 Compressor Accessories

Compression plate parts 2

Nut 1 Compressor Accessories

Dry Filter 1

Bolt 4 M6*30-Zn.D Compressor Accessories

Steel Lagging 4 Compressor Accessories

Left door closer 1

Defrosting Tray 1

Compressor 1

Thermostat Box 1 ABS

Lower left hinge seat 1 hot strip pickling plate t3.0

Tapping Screw 2 stainless steel ST4.2*25

Lampshade 1 PS

Temperature control knob 1 ABS

LED PCB 1

Thermostat 1

Fresh keeping switch 1 ABS

Cabinet supporting leg 1

Tapping Screw 2 ST2.5*8

Circuit board cover 1 ABS

Lower right hinge seat 1 hot strip pickling plate t3.0

Bolt Assembly 12 M6*12

Adjustable Leg 2

Drawer 1 GPPS

Evaporator 1

Bottem hinge shaft 2

Hinge 1 POM

Upper evaporator strip 1 HIPS

Bottem evaporator strip 2 HIPS

Refrigerated glass shelf 3

Refrigerator door's foaming assembly 1

Balcony 1

Panel 1 ABS

M6 Hex Nut 2

Lamp Switch 1

Upper hinge beam 1 hot strip pickling plate t1.2

Cross recessed head bolt 4

Tapping Screw 11 ST4.2*12

Cabinet assembly foamed 1

Upper hinge shaft 2

Name Quantity Material Remark

Freezer door's foaming assembly 1

Freezer's door seal 2


